Position

Department Administrative

Manager

Management Analyst

Administrative Assistant Il

Staff Assistant |

Intern

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

Department

Real Estate-
Performance &
Reporting

Real Estate-
Performance &
Reporting

Real Estate-
Performance &
Reporting

Real Estate-
Performance &
Reporting

Real Estate-

Performance &
Reporting

Total Wages

$100,329

$83,222

$59,822

$47,515

$8,262

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$67,287

$55,737

$42,383

$48,964

$0



