Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Administrative Manager		San Diego Unified Port District	Real Estate- Performance & Reporting	\$100,329	\$67,287
Management Analyst		San Diego Unified Port District	Real Estate- Performance & Reporting	\$83,222	\$55,737
Administrative Assistant II		San Diego Unified Port District	Real Estate- Performance & Reporting	\$59,822	\$42,383
Staff Assistant I		San Diego Unified Port District	Real Estate- Performance & Reporting	\$47,515	\$48,964
Intern		San Diego Unified Port District	Real Estate- Performance & Reporting	\$8,262	\$0